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STEPHEN & PHILIP PAINTER

INDEPENDENT FAMILY FUNERAL DIRECTORS

ADDITIONAL PRICE LIST ITEMS

Conveyance of the deceased home or into church prior to the funeral service
within Normal Working Hours.

Conveyance of the deceased home or into church prior to the funeral service
outside Normal Working Hours.

Mourners Limousines

Additional Charge for Removal outside Normal Working Hours
Solid Oak or Mahogany Cremated Remains Casket and Conveyance
Provision of Black Horse Drawn Carriage and Pair

Provision of White Horse Drawn Carriage and Pair

Weekend Chapel Viewings (1 hour time allocation)

Use of Wash and Preparation Facilities

Funerals to take place at the weekend

Wooden Grave Marker

ALTERNATIVE COFFIN AND CASKET SELECTIONS

The Cantebury: Mahogany Veneer with matching Mahogany mouldings and Gloss Finish
The Westminster: Oak Veneer with beading fitted to lid
The Burford: Oak Veneer with Solid Oak raised lid
The Arbury: Elm Veneer with beaded fitted lid, tinted with antique Mahogany Stain
The Henley: Oak Veneer with embossed panel sides, raised lid
The Windsor: Mahogany Veneer with embossed panel sides and raised lid
The Warwick: Oak Veneer with routered panel sides, crucifix ends and Solid Oak Cross
(Metal Furnishings)
The Lime: Limed Oak Veneer, with raised lid and embossed panel side
The Blenheim: Best Solid Mahogany, with panel sides, raised lid and crucifix ends
(Metal Furnishings)
The Highbury: Best Solid Oak, with panel sides and raised lid
(Metal Furnishings)
The Hampstead Casket: Solid Mahogany Casket

: Solid Oak Casket
The Hampstead Casket: Veneer Mahogany Casket

: Veneer Oak Casket
Colourful Coftins: Painted Veneer Coffin Brochure Design

Painted Veneer Coffin Bespoke Design

Bamboo Teardrop Cofhin:
Willow Teardrop Coffin Natural Colour:
Willow Teardrop Coffin in White:
METAL BAR HANDLES AND FURNISHINGS:
ZINC LINING FOR COFFINS FOR REPATRIATION:

£200.00

£300.00
£250.00
£100.00
£120.00
£1000.00
£1100.00
£75.00
£100.00
£500.00
£75.00

£395.00
£495.00
£530.00
£590.00
£750.00
£750.00
£1050.00

£1050.00
£1400.00

£1600.00

£2100.00
£2200.00
£1650.00
£1650.00
£995.00
£1095.00
£750.00
£950.00
£975.00
£150.00
£475.00

A range of Eco-Friendly coffins and caskets, along with Batesville caskets are available on request, please ask.



