

## STEPHEN & PHILIP PAINTER

## INDEPENDENT FAMILY FUNERAL DIRECTORS

## **ADDITIONAL PRICE LIST ITEMS**

Conveyance of the deceased home or into church prior to the funeral service	
within Normal Working Hours.	£200.00
Conveyance of the deceased home or into church prior to the funeral service	
outside Normal Working Hours.	£300.00
Mourners Limousines	£250.00
Additional Charge for Removal outside Normal Working Hours	£100.00
Solid Oak or Mahogany Cremated Remains Casket and Conveyance	£120.00
Provision of Black Horse Drawn Carriage and Pair	£1000.00
Provision of White Horse Drawn Carriage and Pair	£1100.00
Weekend Chapel Viewings (1 hour time allocation)	£75.00
Use of Wash and Preparation Facilities	£100.00
Funerals to take place at the weekend	£500.00
Wooden Grave Marker	£75.00
ALTERNATIVE COFFIN AND CASKET SELECTIONS	
The Cantebury: Mahogany Veneer with matching Mahogany mouldings and Gloss Finish	£395.00
The Westminster: Oak Veneer with beading fitted to lid	£495.00
The Burford: Oak Veneer with Solid Oak raised lid	£530.00
The Arbury: Elm Veneer with beaded fitted lid, tinted with antique Mahogany Stain	£590.00
The Henley: Oak Veneer with embossed panel sides, raised lid	£750.00
The Windsor: Mahogany Veneer with embossed panel sides and raised lid	£750.00
The Warwick: Oak Veneer with routered panel sides, crucifix ends and Solid Oak Cross	£1050.00
(Metal Furnishings)	
The Lime: Limed Oak Veneer, with raised lid and embossed panel side	£1050.00
The Blenheim: Best Solid Mahogany, with panel sides, raised lid and crucifix ends	£1400.00
(Metal Furnishings)	
The Highbury: Best Solid Oak, with panel sides and raised lid	£1600.00
(Metal Furnishings)	
The Hampstead Casket: Solid Mahogany Casket	£2100.00
: Solid Oak Casket	£2200.00
The Hampstead Casket: Veneer Mahogany Casket	£1650.00
: Veneer Oak Casket	£1650.00
Colourful Coffins: Painted Veneer Coffin Brochure Design	£995.00
Painted Veneer Coffin Bespoke Design	£1095.00
Bamboo Teardrop Coffin:	£750.00
Willow Teardrop Coffin Natural Colour:	£950.00
Willow Teardrop Coffin in White:	£975.00
METAL BAR HANDLES AND FURNISHINGS:	£150.00
ZINC LINING FOR COFFINS FOR REPATRIATION:	£475.00